
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine  
29.01.2016.a. Nõmme Ujula  25 m 

100 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Liiv,Emma 2005 2.17,82

Poeglapsed

1 Põldveer,Ricco 2006 1.42,60

2 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 1.53,12

3 Ilves,Gregor 2007 1.53,12

4 Mere,Frederic 2007 1.59,10

5 Iila,Karl Jörgen 2006 2.01,50

6 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 2.20,95

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Liias,Laura 2007 21,95

2 Patzig,Sandra 2007 22,23

3 Kuriks,Mia 2007 23,60

4 Touart,Eleonora 2008 24,13

5 Mägi,Maria 2007 25,07

6 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 27,13

7 Siimer,Kirke 2007 28,36

8 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 29,08

9 Rool,Liis Marii 2007 30,17

10 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 32,48

11 Boreiko,Jessenia 2006 33,82

12 Zuo,Aimei 2007 34,54

13 Rebane,Sofia 2008 38,00

Poeglapsed

1 Mihkelson,Remi 2006 20,16

2 Sumre,Jasper 2006 22,00

3 Erikson,Hans Oskar 2007 23,00

4 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 28,17

5 Laur,Albert 2008 28,17

6 Keerd,Juhan 2005 30,36

7 Poldre,Karl Patrik 2006 31,32

8 Kesküla,Risto 2008 32,73

9 Loigom,Mart 2008 34,17

10 Karner,Rasmus 2008 37,76

11 Kivi,Christian 2008 38,23

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Liias,Laura 2007 25,26

2 Mägi,Maria 2007 27,20

3 Patzig,Sandra 2007 27,20

4 Touart,Eleonora 2008 28,26

5 Kuriks,Mia 2007 28,42

6 Rool,Liis Marii 2007 29,67

7 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 30,73

8 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 30,73



9 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 31,02

10 Zuo,Aimei 2007 31,92

11 Siimer,Kirke 2007 33,58

12 Rebane,Sofia 2008 34,48

13 Viru,Victoria 2008 37,02

14 Boreiko,Jessenia 2006 38,86

15 Nobel,Nora 2008 43,48

Poeglapsed

1 Mihkelson,Remi 2006 25,16

2 Erikson,Hans Oskar 2007 26,30

3 Poldre,Karl Patrik 2006 26,33

4 Sumre,Jasper 2006 29,71

5 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 30,06

6 Laur,Albert 2008 32,05

7 Keerd,Juhan 2005 34,30

8 Loigom,Mart 2008 35,45

9 Karner,Rasmus 2008 37,80

10 Kivi,Christian 2008 37,95

11 Kesküla,Risto 2008 38,57


